PWR-310 Power Module Series
Power Modules for RKS-G4000-PL modular managed switches
Features and Benefits
• Rotatable design for versatile installation
• Hot-swappable
• Wide range of power input options for flexible deployment
Certifications

Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage Operating Voltage Supported Series
PWR-310-LV 12/24/48 VDC 10.8 to 72 VDC
RKS-G4028-PL Series
RKS-G4028-PL-L3 Series
RKS-G4030-PL Series
RKS-G4030-PL-L3 Series
PWR-310-LV-P
12/24/48 VDC
48 VDC for PoE systems
(53 to 57 VDC is recommended for